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Men / 51 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Fons618
Swiss

9.800 9.900 8.7009.100 8.5008.700 54.700
1 1 2 4T 1 5 1 

1 

Keegan Cook616
Scamps

8.400 9.700 8.7009.000 9.4008.000 53.200
6T 2T 3 5T 3T 1 2 

2 

Mackenzie Lewis613
Salto

9.300 9.400 8.4009.300 8.0008.100 52.500
2 4T 1 9 2 7T 3 

3 

David Thon610
Salto

8.600 9.400 8.5008.600 9.1007.900 52.100
4T 5T 7 7T 5T 2 4 

4 

Konstantin Adamov612
Salto

9.100 8.500 9.1008.700 8.6007.800 51.800
3 8T 4T 1 7T 3T 5 

5 

Tristan Haigh609
Salto

8.200 8.600 8.8008.700 8.6008.000 50.900
8 7 5T 3 4T 4T 6 

6 

Owen Schmitz629
OGC

7.900 9.700 8.5008.300 8.4007.800 50.600
9 3T 8 8T 8T 6 7 

7 

Miles Jauch617
Swiss

8.600 8.700 8.6008.700 8.0007.900 50.500
5T 6 6T 6 6T 8T 8 

8 

Benjamin Kob611
Salto

8.400 8.500 8.9007.700 7.7006.000 47.200
7T 9T 9 2 9 9 9 

9 
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